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Category Product Descriptions
AG 2400 Access Gateway
Platform Bundles AG 2400 Bundle
949-2400-100 1 AG 2400 Gateway, 100 device user count, NSE Core, 1styear software license 1,000.00
949-2400-200 1 AG 2400 Gateway, 200 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 1,500.00
949-2400-300 1 AG 2400 Gateway, 300 device user count, NSE Core, 1styear software license 2,000.00
Options Purchase add on device user counts and software modules
716-2451-001 1 AG 2400 Device User Count Upgrade Option of 100. (2 x 100 to 300 maximum) 500.00
716-2417-001 1 AG 2400 Hospitality PMS Module option 650.00
716-2459-001 1 AG 2400 High-Availability Module option 300.00
716-2478-001 1 AG 2400 Load Balancing Module option 400.00
716-2430-001 1 AG 2400 Core Software Upgrade 395.00
Add or Renew License |AG 2400 - Annual renewal license or additional years
716-2404-001 2 AG 2400 - 1 Year Software License with premium support service 312.50
716-2404-002 2 AG 2400 - 2 Year Software License Pack (includes 10% discount) 562.50
AG 5800 Access Gateway
Platform Bundles AG 5800 Bundles - All include Platform, 1st Year Software License and device user List $
count selected. Select from 300 to 4000 device users.
968-5800-030 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 300 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 2,500.00
968-5800-050 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 500 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 3,800.00
968-5800-100 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 1000 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 5,100.00
968-5800-150 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 1500 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 6,400.00
968-5800-200 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 2000 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 7,700.00
968-5800-250 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 2500 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 9,000.00
968-5800-300 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 3000 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 10,300.00
968-5800-350 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 3500 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 11,600.00
968-5800-400 1 AG 5800 Gateway, 4000 device user count, NSE Core, 1st year software license 12,900.00
Options Purchase add on device user counts and software modules
716-5851-001 1 AG 5800 Device user count Upgrade Option from 250 or 300 to 500 device level. 1,300.00
716-5851-002 1 AG 5800 Device user count Upgrade Option of 500. (7 x 500 to 4000 maximum) 1,300.00
716-5817-001 1 AG 5800 Hospitality PMS Module option 1,000.00
716-5859-001 1 AG 5800 High-Availability Module option 500.00
716-5875-001 1 AG 5800 Routed Subscriber Module option 1,250.00
716-5878-001 1 AG 5800 Load Balancing Module option 600.00
Add or Renew License AG 5800 - Annual renewal software license or additional years
716-5804-001 2 AG 5800 - 1 Year software license for 250 or 300 device user capacity 620.00
716-5804-002 2 AG 5800 - 2 Year Software License Pack for 250 or 300 device user capacity 1,116.00
(includes 10% discount)
716-5804-003 2 AG 5800 - 1 Year software license for 500 to 2000 device user capacity 1,345.00
716-5804-004 2 AG 5800 - 2 Year Software License Pack for 500 to 2000 device user capacity 2,421.00
(includes 10% discount)
716-5804-005 2 AG 5800 - 1 Year software license for 2500 to 4000 device user capacity 2,000.00
716-5804-006 2 AG 5800 - 2 Year Software License Pack for 2500 to 4000 device user capacity 3,600.00
(includes 10% discount)
AG 5600 Access Gateway
License and Purchase Annual Software license and add on device user counts and software
Options modules
716-5604-005 2 AG 5600 - 1 Year software license for 250 device user capacity 620.00
716-5604-001 2 AG 5600 - 1 Year software license for 500 to 2000 device user capacity 1,345.00
716-5610-001 2 AG 5600 - 1 Year software license for Metro 4000 device user capacity 2,000.00
716-5651-001 1 AG 5600 250 device user Upgrade option to maximum 500 users 1,300.00
716-5651-002 1 AG 5600 User Count Upgrade option of 500 users (3 x 500 to 2000 maximum) 900.00
716-5617-001 1 AG 5600 Hospitality Module option 800.00
716-5659-001 1 AG 5600 High-Availability Module option 450.00
716-5675-001 1 AG 5600 Routed Subscriber Module option 1,350.00
716-5678-001 1 AG 5600 Load Balancing Module option 600.00
716-5630-001 2 AG 5600 Core Software Upgrade (must also purchase annual license) 995.00
Nomadix Wireless Connect Gateway (NWCG)
Platform Bundles NWCG Bundle
902-0800-002A [ NSP#663|NWCG Gateway Platform bundle: 200 Users and 3-Year extended Warranty, Software 483.75
License with Premium Support
Options Purchase add on options
902-0020-001 1 NWCG VP20 Thermal Printer 290.00
716-1804-001 2 NWCG - 1 Year Software License with premium support service 100.00
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Platform NITO 500 bundle - Includes Platform, 1st Year Software License and device user count List $
Bundles bundle. Select from 250 to 1000 device user counts.
910-0500-025 1&2 |NITO 500 Bundle - Includes: Platform, 250 User, 1st year license 4,200.00
910-0500-050 1&2 NITO 500 Bundle - Includes: Platform, 500 User, 1st year license 5,200.00
910-0500-100 1&2 |NITO 500 Bundle - Includes: Platform, 1000 User, 1st year license 6,200.00
Platform & Options Iltemized Platform and device user count option pricing
910-0500-001 1 NITO 500 - Platform and core software. Supports up to 1000 device users. (requires 3,200.00
minimum purchase of 250 device users part no. 716-0500-025).
716-0500-025 2 NITO 500 - 250 device user count upgrade. (add 1 x 250 to maximum 500) 1,000.00
716-0500-050 2 NITO 500 - 500 device users count upgrade (add 1 x 500 to maximum 1000) 1,000.00
Renewal Annual | License
NITO 500 - Annual renewal license or additional years
716-0504-025 2 NITO 500 - 1 Year software license for 250 device user capacity 670.00
716-0504-050 2 NITO 500 - 1 Year software license for 500 device user capacity 1,330.00
716-0504-100 2 NITO 500 - 1 Year software license for 1000 device user capacity 2,000.00
Nomadix Internet Traific Optimizer (NITO) 1500 model
Platform NITO 1500 bundle - Includes Platform, 1st Year Software License and device user count
Bundles selected. Select from 1500 to 4000 device user counts.
910-1500-150 1&2 |NITO 1500 Bundle - 1500 user, includes 1st year license 9,000.00
910-1500-200 1&2 |NITO 1500 Bundle - 2000 user, includes 1st year license 10,170.00
910-1500-250 1&2 |NITO 1500 Bundle - 2500 user, includes 1st year license 11,340.00
910-1500-300 1&2 |NITO 1500 Bundle - 3000 user, includes 1st year license 12,510.00
910-1500-350 1&2 |NITO 1500 Bundle - 3500 user, includes 1st year license 12,675.00
910-1500-400 1&2 |NITO 1500 Bundle - 4000 user, includes 1st year license 12,835.00
Platform & Options Itemized Platform and device user count option pricing
910-1500-001 1 NITO 1500 - Platform and core software. Supports up to 4000 device users. (requires 5,500.00
minimum purchase of 1500 users part no. 716-1500-150. Or purchase bundle with
preferred user count).
716-1500-150 2 NITO 1500 - 1500 device users count license 3,500.00
716-1500-050 2 NITO 1500 - 500 device users count upgrade (5 x 500 to maximum 4000) 1,170.00
Renewal Annual | License |NITO 1500 - Annual Renewal license or additional years
716-1504-150 2 NITO 1500 - 1 Year software license for 1500 device user capacity 2,330.00
716-1504-200 2 NITO 1500 - 1 Year software license for 2000 device user capacity 3,100.00
716-1504-250 2 NITO 1500 - 1 Year software license for 2500 device user capacity 3,890.00
716-1504-300 2 NITO 1500 - 1 Year software license for 3000 device user capacity 4,670.00
716-1504-350 2 NITO 1500 - 1 Year software license for 3500 device user capacity 4,740.00
716-1504-400 2 NITO 1500 - 1 Year software license for 4000 device user capacity 4,890.00
AG 2300 Access Gateway
License and Purchase Annual Software license and add on device user counts and software
Options modules
716-2304-001 2 AG 2300 1 Year Software License with Premium support to 12.31.2014. Support to 312.50
exclude software upgrades and hardware replacement for period beyond 12.14.2014.
716-2351-001 1 AG 2300 User Count Upgrade Option of 100 users 400.00
716-2359-001 1 AG 2300 High-Availability Module option 250.00
716-2330-001 2 AG 2300 Core Software Upgrade (required 90 days post license expiration with 225.00
purchase of 1 year license renewal)
AG 5500 Access Gateway
716-5504-004 2 AG 5500 1 Year Software License to maintain use with best effort support excluding 488.00
hardware replacement or software upgrades.
AG 3100 Access Gateway
716-3104-004 2 AG 3100 1 Year Software License to maintain use with best effort support excluding 248.00
hardware replacement or software upgrades.
OTHER
917-1000-001 ND 2 Day NSE Training Course (Nomadix facility only) Call for customer site pricing. 1,500.00
916-1000-001 ND Consulting Engineering services (Fee is per day plus travel expenses) 2,500.00
716-1086-001 ND Expedite Fee - Priority in order queue. Process by next business day. 10% of order|

value|




N O M A DI X
Pricing Procedures and Sales Terms
Nomadix Gateway product line is subject to Nomadix End User Software License
Agreement (EULA) terms.

Prices are Ex Works (EXW) from Nomadix Inc. Agoura Hills, California, USA
Please provide your shipping instructions with your order to include freight forwarder
contact information and or freight carrier of choice and account number.

Prices do NOT include freight, tax or custom duties fees. Nomadix is not responsible for
freight, tax or duty fees.

All non-standard special pricing requires reference to a Promo No. and or NSP no.

4]

Please submit orders to: order@nomadix.com

Order Lead Time:

- Non-shipment orders delivered via email within (3) three Nomadix business days to
include entitlement confirmation and or instructions to enable the software.

- Shipment orders are released into the queue in order received and shipped within (10)
ten Nomadix business days and shipment details confirmed via e-mail. Lead time
begins when order has been acknowledged accepted and no further revisions are
required and if applicable shipping instructions are complete.

Software License maintains use of NSE Software and optional software modules and
includes Premium Support Service through premium support end of life dates. Software
license periods exceeding premium support end of life dates will maintain use of the
software and entitle Licensees to technical support on a best effort basis only excluding
software upgrades or hardware replacement.

Premium Support Service available through published Premium support end of life
dates. Premium support service includes 24/7 access to technical support call center,
web based services, NSE software entitlement to release software upgrades and
hardware advanced replacement shipped within by next business day. Reference
Support Policy published on the Nomadix website www.nomadix.com

Software License period begins when the gateway is installed and registered and the
software is enabled. To register and enable the software go to
http://www.nomadix.com.registration

10

Gateways purchased prior to 2009, will retain continual software license and be entitled
to best effort support excluding software upgrades and hardware replacement.

11

Software user count upgrades are subject to annual license upgrade beginning at next
license renewal or at the annual anniversary, which ever comes first. Example:
Purchase gateway Jan 1 with 5 year license, upgrade user count June 1 to next license
level, license upgrade difference due for remaining 4 years. Consult with Nomadix for
pricing proration.

12

In no event shall Nomadix Inc. or its suppliers be liable for any indirect, special,
consequential, or incidental damages, including, without limitation to lost profits or loss
or damage to data arising out of the use or inability to use this Nomadix product line
even advised of the possibility of such.

13

Category Classifications: Category 1: Product Category 2: Software License Service
Category ND: Non-discountable.

14

Expedite orders and fees: To expedite within 24 hours of acceptance, please add 10%
of the total order to the purchase order.
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15

All products are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.
Nomadix reserves the right to add, modify, change or discontinue any product module or
upgrade without prior notification or approval.

Nomadix Sales Operations Tel: +1.818.575.2480 orders@nomadix.com




DESCRIPTION

ENS0155 P40 8 x 10/100TX with M12 connector managed swtich
ENS0155 1P40 8 x 10/100TX with M12 connector managed swich with Bypass Feature
ENS0155 P40 8x 10/100TX (M12) + 2x 10/100/1000TX (M12) with HW Bypass feature 1,149
TES-3162GT-M12-BP1 ENS0155 P40 16x 10/100TX (M12) + 2x 10/100/1000TX (M12) with HW Bypass feature
IES-3082GC ENS0155 P30 8x 10/100TX + 2 Gigabit Combo ports with MRP function

ENS0155 P40 5 x 10/100TX with M12 connector lite-managed swtich
ENS0155 1P40 8x 10/100TX with M12 connector unmanaged switch

ENS0155 1P40 8x 10/100TX with M12 connector unmanaged switch with Bypass Feature
ENS0155 1P40 5x 10/100TX with M12 connector unmanaged switch

TPS-141TX-M12 ENS0155 P40 4x 10/100TX (M12) PoE @30Watts + 1x 10/100TX (Ri-45) s
TPS-141TX-M12-24V ENS0155 P40 4x 10/100TX (M12) PoE @30Watts + 1x 10/100TX (RI-45) with input range 12-36VDC $
TGPs-1080-M12-24v ENS0155 P40 8x 10/100/1000TX (M12) PoE @30Watts with input range 12-36VDC $ 1,199

08, 4) ENS0155 P40 8x 10/100/1000TX (M12) PoE+ @30Watts with HW Bypass feature with input range 12-36VDC s 1,349
TPS-3082GT-M12-BP1 ENS0155 1P40 8x 10/100TX (M12) PoE @15.4Watts + 2x 10/100/1000TX (M12) with HW Bypass feature s 1349
TPS-3082GT-M12-BP1-24V ENSO155 P40 8x 10/100TX (M12) PoE @15.4Watts + 2x 10/100/1000TX (M12) with HW Bypass feature and with input range 12-36VDC s 1,499
TPS-3044TX-M12 ENS0155 P40 4x 10/100TX (M12) PO @15.4Watts + 4x 10/100TX (M12) Managed Switch $ 1,49
TPS-3162GT-M12-BP1 ENS0155 P40 16x 10/100TX (M12) PoE @15.4Watts + 2x 10/100/1000TX (M12) with HW Bypass feature s 1,799
TPS-3882GT-M12-BP1 ENS0155 P40 8x 10/100TX (M12) PO @15.4Watts + 8x 10/100TX (M12) + 2x 10/100/1000TX (M12) with HW Bypass feature $ 1,589

Transpoter EN50155 Wireless Product
Industrial Access

TAP-3120-M12 ENS0155 Rugged 2« 10/100T (M12) o single RF x 802.11 a/b/g wireless access point $ 1,253
TAP-620-M12 ENS0155 Rugged 2x 10/100TX (M12) to dual RF x 802.113/b/g/n wireless access point s 1,849
TGAP-220-M12 ENS0155 Rugged 2x (M12) t0 80211 b/g/n wirel $ 1,089
TGAP-420+-M12 ENS0155 Rugged 2x (M12) (one port PSE) to 802.11 b/g/ $ 1,49
TGAP-620-M12 ENS0155 Rugged 3 to802.1 $ 1,199
TGAP-620+-M12 ENS0155 Rugged ) (one port PSE) to 802.1 $ 1275
TGAP-6620-M12 ENS0155 R ) (one port PSE) to dual RF 802.1 $ 1,809

Industrial Celluar Router

ENS0155 Rugged 2x 10/100TX (M12) single RF 13802.11 a/b/g and 3.5 G VPN Router
ENS0155 Rugged 2x 10/100TX (M12) dual RF 802.11a/b/g and 3.56 VPN Router.
ENS0155 IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n with Dual 4G Cellular Router and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X)

Transpoter EN50155 Device Server
Industrial Device Server
ENS0155 Industrial 4-port secure Isolate RS-422/485 to 1x10/1008ase-T(X) Device Server (M12cconnectors)

IEC-61850 Switches

RGS-RPI000-HYV (Layer 3) Industial Layer-3 modular 28-port rack mount o ( SFP socket s 2,9
RGS-RPI000-LV (Layer 3) Industrial Layer-3 modular 28-port rack mount upto ( 5¥P socket s 2,649
RGS-PI000-HV (Layer 2) Industrial Layer-3 modular 28-port rack mount o ( SFP socket s 2,000
RGS-PI000-LV (Layer 2) Industria Layer-3 modular 28-port rack mount upto ( SFP socket s 220
[SWM-04GP+ 106 x4 SFP+ slot module s 799
[SWM-02GP+ 106 x2 5FP+ slot module s sa9
[swim-08GP 168 SFP module slot s 319
[SWM-80GT 168 RIS port module s a5
[SWM-04FX-55-5C 4 100RX Single Mode (30KM) SC Connector s 400
[SWM-04FX-MM-SC 14X 100FK Multi Mode (2KM) SC Connector s 300
[SWM-04FX-55-ST 4 1009X ingle Mode (30KM) ST Conneetor s a9
[SWM-04FX-MM-ST 14X 100FK Mult Mode (2KM) ST Connector s 349
[SWM-04FX-55-LC 4x 009X Sngle Mode (30KM) LC Conneetor s aso
[SWM-04FX-MM-LC 14X 100FK Multi Mode (2KM) LC Connector s 389
[SWM-04GF-55-5C 4x1000K Single Mode (10KM) SC Connector s 629
[SWM-04GX-MM-SC 4X1000K Mult Mode (550m) SC Conneetor s sa9
[SWM-04GF-55-5T 4X1000K Single Mode (10KM) ST Connector s ers
[SWM-04GX-MM-ST 4X1000X Mult Mode (550m) ST Connector s 599
[SWM-04GF-S5-LC 4x 1000X Single Mode (10KM) LC Connector $ 675
SWM-04GX-MM-LC 4X1000X Mult Mode (550m) LC Connector $ 599
RES-P3242GCL-HV Industrial 26-port rack mount managed s 119
RES-P3242GCL-HV Industrial 26-port rack mount managed Ethernet switch with ports s 1389
1GS-P9164GC-HV. Industrial 20-port DIN Rall managed s 13
1GS-P9164GC-LV Industrial 20-port DIN Rail managed Ethernet switch with ombo ports s 129

Rugged 7x 10/100TX (RI-45) + 3 x 100/1000 Combo (SFP/RI-45)

IEC-61850 Media Converters

Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) to 1x100Base-FX Multi Mode Fiber
Industral IEC o 1xi0083se X s 36
Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) to 1x100Base-FX SFP socket $ 329

Industrial Ethernet Switch for Oil & Gas (C1D2 Approved)
Unmanaged

IES-A1080 Rugged 8 10/1007X (RI-45) s
IES-A1062GT Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RI-45) + 2x10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) $ 340
IES-A1062FX-MM-SC Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 100FX (Multi-mode/ SC) $ 379
IES-A1062FX-SS-SC Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 100FX (Single mode / SC) $ 432
IES-A1062GF-MM-SC Rrugged 6x 10/100TX (RI-45) + 2x 1000SX (Multi-mode/ SC) $ 479
IES-A1062G C Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 1000LX (Single Mode / SC) $ 539
IES-A3080 Rugged 8x 10/100TX (RJ-45) $ 475
IES-A3062GT Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 10/100/10007X (R)-45) $ 519
IES-A3062FX-MM-5C Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 100FX (Multi-Mode / SC) $ 575
IES-A3062FX-SS-SC Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 100FX (Single Mode / SC ) $ 650
IES-A3062GF-MM-5C Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 1000SX (Multi-Mode / SC) $ 690
IES-A3062GF-SS-SC Rugged 6x 10/100TX (RJ-45) + 2x 1000LX (Single Mode / SC) $ 750

Industrial Ethernet Switch
Gigabit Ethernet Switch with Marine Certification (IEC60945) with IEEE1588V2 PTP compliant

MANAGED
1G5-9812GP Industrial 20-port ( SFP socket S 1,399

1GS-9848GPFX-MM-SC Rugged (R-45)+ 4x (Multi Mode) SC. $ 1649
1GS-9848GPFX-SS-5C Rugged 8 10/100/1000TX (RI-45) + 4x 100/1000(SFP) + 8 x 100FX (single Mode) SC $ 1,769
1GS-9848GPF-MM-SC Rugged (R-45) $ 1899
1GS-9848GPF-55-SC Rugged 8x (R-45) + 4x 1000 $ 2,049
1GS-9844GPFX-MM-SC Rugged (R-45)+ 4x (Multi Mode) SC. $ 1469
1GS-9844GPFX-S5-5C Rugged 8 10/100/1000TX (RI-45) + 4x 100/1000(SFP) + 4 x 100FX (single Mode) SC $ 1550
1GS-9844GPF-MM-SC Rugged (R-45)+ 4x $ 1630
1GS-9844GPF-55-SC Rugged 8 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) + 4x 100/1000(SFP) + 4 x 1000K (single Mode) SC. $ 1,719
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
UNMANAGED

1GS-1080A im Type 8 10/100/10007X (R1-45) s 219
1GS-1050A slim Type 5x 10/100/10007X (R-45) $ s
1GS-1041GPA Slim Type 4 10/100/1000TX (RI-45) + 1x 1000FX (SFP) $ 199
1GS-1042GPA slim Type 4 10/100/1000TX (RI-45) + 2x 100/1000FX (5FP) $

IGS-W150-M12 $

Rugged 3x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) + 2x 100/1000 Combo (SFP/RI-45) (ENS0155)

FAST Ethernet Switch
UNMANAGED



IES-1050 Palm size ¢ 10/100TX (R1-45) s e
IES-1508 Mini Type Sx 10/1007X (R1-45) s o9
IES-1080 Rugged Bx 10/1007X (R1-45) s 208
IES-1062GT Rugged 6x 10/1007X (RU-45) + 2x10/100/1000TX (R1-45) s 275
IES-1062FX-MM-SC Rugged 6x 10/1007X (RU-45) + 2x 100X (Multi-mode/ SC) s a3
IES-1062FX-S5-SC Rugged 6x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 2x 100FX (Single mode / SC) s 30
IES-1062GF-MM-SC Rrugged 6x 10/100TX (R1-45) + 2x 1000SX (Multi-mode/ SC) s a0
IES-1062GF-55-5C Rugged 6x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 2x 1000LX (ingle Mode / SC) s ag0
IES-1082GP Rugged B 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2x 1000 (SFP) s 339
IES-1160 Rugged 16x 10/1007X (R1-45) s ass
IES-1240 Rugged 24x 10/100TX (R1-45) s 59
IES-1162GC Rugged 16x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 2« 100/1000 Combo (SFP/RI-4S) $ 560
IES-1050A Slm Type Sx 10/1007X (R1-45) s 109
IES-1080A Sim Type 8 10/1007TX (R1-45) s 19
IES-1041FX-MM-SC Sim Type 4x 10/1007 (R1-45) + 1x 100FX (Multi-mode / SC) T
IES-1041FX-55-SC Sim Type 4x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 1x 100FX (ingle Mode/ SC) s 199
IES-1042FX-MM-SC Sim Type 4x 10/1007 (R1-45) + 2« 100FX (Multi-mode / SC) s 26
IES-1042FX-55-SC Sim Type 4x 10/100TX (R1-45) + 2 x 100FX (Single Mode / SC) s 259
IES-2050A Sim Type 5x 10/100T (RI-45) with DIP switch s 216
IES-2042PA Sim Type 4x 10/100TX (R1-45) + 2 x 100FX (SFP) with DIP switch s 238
IES-2060 Rugged 6x 10/1007X (R1-45) s 209
IES-2042FX-MM-SC Rugged 4x 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2x 100X (Mulit-Mode / SO )
IES-2042FX-55-SC Rugged 4x 10/1007X (RU-45) + 2x 100FX [Single Mode / SO s aso
IES-3080 Rugged 8x 10/1007X (R1-45) s an
IES-3062G6T Rugged 6x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 2x 10/100/10007TX (R1-45) )
IES-3062FX-MM-SC Rugged 6x 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2x 100 (Mult-Mode / SO s se
IES-3062FX-55-SC Rugged 6x 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2x 100FX (Single Mode / SC) s 676
IES-3062GF-MM-SC Rugged 6x 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2x 1000SX (Multi-Mode / SC) s
IES-3062GF-55-5C Rugged 6x 10/1007X (RU-45) + 2x 1000LX (ingle Mode / SC) s 876
IES-3082GP Rugged B 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2x 100/1000 (P) s sy
IES-3073GC Rugged 7x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 3 x 100/1000 Combo (SFP/R-45) s 78
IES-3160 Rugged 16x 10/1007X (R1-45) s 73
IES-31626C Rugged 16x 10/1007X (R1-45) + 2« 100/1000 Combo (SFP/RI-4S) s 788
IES-3240 Rugged 24x 10/1007X (R1-45) s sa0

Compact PCI type MANAGED
Rugged 8x 10/100TX (backplane type) cPCl switch card
Rugged 8x 10/100TX pe) + 8 x port cPCl switch card

(RI-45) + 12x
(R-45) +

PCle Ethernet Switch Card
LITE MANAGED
UPCI bus 4 10/100TX (RJ-45) Ethernet Switch Card
UNMANAGED
UPCle bus 4x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) Ethernet Switeh Card
UPCle bus 4x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) Ethernet Switch Card with POE (82.3AT standard)
UPCle bus 3 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) PoE (802.3AT standard) + 1 x 100/1000X SFP slot Ethernet Switch Card.
RACKMOUNT Ethernet Switch

Gigabit Ethernet

RGS-7244GP-US Rackmount 24x 10/100/10007X (RJ-25) + 4x 1000 (SFP) with US type power cable.

RGS-7244GP-EU Rack-mount ype p $ 1649
RGS-7244GP-E-US Rackmount 24x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) + 4x 1000 (SFP) with Dual DC and US type power cable s 21
RGS-7244GP-E-EU Rack-mount 24 i £U type power cable. s 20
RGS-7168GCP-US Rack-mount 16x 100/1000 cable s 2,120
RGS-7168GCP-EU Rackmount 16 ith EU type pe s 2120
RGS-7168GCP-E-US Rack mount 16x 100/1000 cable s 25m
RGS-7168GCP-E-EU Rackmount 16x 100/1000 Combo (SFP/RI-45) + 8 x 1000FX (SFP) with Dual DC and EU type power cable s 25m

FAST Ethernet
RES-32426C-US Rackmount 24x 10/1007X (RI-45) + 2 x Ggabit Combo (SFP/RI-45) s 619
RES-3242GC-EU Rack mount 24x 10/1007X (RI-45) + 2 x Ggabit Combo (SF/R-45) $ 619
RES-3242GC-E_US Rack-mount 24x 10/100TX bo s 829
RES-3242GC-E_EU Rackmount 24x 10/1007X (RJ-45) + 2 Ggabit Combo (SFP/RJ-45) EU type power cable for EU s 829
Industrial POE Switch
Giga PoE Ethernet Switch
UNMANAGED

1GPS-1041GTA Sim Type 4 x 10/100/1000TX (R1-45) PoE+, + 1x 10/100/1000 RI-45 )
IGPS-1411GTPA Sim Type ax PoEs, + 1 1x1000Base-X SFP st s
1GPS-1080A Sim Type 8 x 10/100/1000TX (R1-45) PoE+ s 3w
IGPS-1411GTP-24V Sim Type ax PoEs, + 1 1x1000Base-X SFP st s s
1GPS-1080-24V Sim Type 8 x 10/100/1000TX (R1-45) PoE+ s aea
1GPS-1042GPA Sim Type 4 x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) PoE+, + 2 x 100/1000Base-X SFP slot s 365
1GPS-1042GP-24V Sim Type 4 x 10/100/1000TX (R1-45) PoE+, + 2 x 1000Base X SFP sot s 430

Rugged 8 x 10/100/1000TX (RI-45) PoE +, + &x 1000 (SFP)

Rugged 8 x 10/100/10007X (RJ-45) PoE+ with 1588 compliant
1GPS-9042GP Rugged 4 (RI-45) POE +,+ 2x s 1,199
Rugged 8 x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) PoE +, + 4 1000 (SFP) with 1588 compliant

RACKM|
RGPS-92222GCP-P Rack-mount 24x PoE+ 10/100/10007X (RI-45) + 4x 1000 (SFP) s 2,585
RGPS-7244GP Rack-mount 24x PoE+ 10/100/10007X (RJ-45) + 4x 1000 (SFP) s 2,585
RGPS-7244GP-P-US Rack-mount 24x PoE+ wax ply US type power cable $ 3,550
RGPS-7244GP-P-EU Rack-mount 24x PoE+ wax ply EU type power cable $ 3,55
RGPS-7084GP-P-EU (RI-45) + ax 30 pp pe b $ 1589
RGPS-7084GP-P-US Rack-mount 8 x PoE+ 10/100/1000T (RI-45) + 4 1000 (SFP) with 300watts power supply US type power cable $ 1,509

Fast PoE Ethernet Switch

UNMANAGED
IPS-1080A slim Type 8x 10/100T (RI-45) PoE+ (30Watts) s 300
1PS-1080-24V Slim Type 8 x 10/100TX (RI-45) PO+ (30Watts) s 399
IPS-1042-FA-MM-SC slim (i 2-port 100 s 39
1PS-1042-FA-55-SC Slim Type 4x 10/100T (RI-45) PoE+ (30Watts) with 2-port 100FX Single mode fiber SC s a2
IPS-1042-FX-MM-SC-24V. a s a3
IPS-1042-FX-55-5C-24V ax 2-port g s s a7

LITE MANAGED
IPS-2042TX s 39
1PS-2042P Rugged 4x 10/100TX (RI-45) POE @25Watts + 2x 100FX (FP) s a3
IPS-2042FX-MM-SC de /SC) s a9
IPS-2042FX-55-5C Rugged 4x 10/100TX (RI-45) PoE @25Watts + 2x 100FX (Single Mode / SC) s

Rugged 8 10/1007X (RJ-45) PoE @15.4Watts + 2x Gigabit Combo (SFP/RI-4S)
Rugged 8 10/1007X (RJ-45) PoE+ @30Watts + 2x Gigabit Combo (SFP/RJ-45)
Rugged 8 10/1007X (RJ-45) PoE @15.4Watts + 2x Gigabit Combo (SFP/RI-4S)

1P67 Water proof 5x 10/100TX with M12 connector

Industrial media Convertor



Ethernet Media Converter
FAST Ethernet

IMC-1021FX-MM-SC Palm size 2 x 10/100TX (R1-45) to 1x 100FX (Multi-Mode / SC) Media Convertor s 1
IMC-1021FX-55-5C (RI-45) to 1x 100FX (single Mode / SC) Media Convertor $ 160
IMC-121FB-MM-5C Mini Type 2+ 10/100TX (R-45) to 1x 100FX (Multi-Mode / SC) Media Convertor s 11
IMC-121FB-55-5C Mini Type 2x 10/1007X (RI-45) to 1x 100FX (single Mode / SC) Media Convertor s 153
IMC-111FB-MM-5C Mini Type 1x 10/1007X (RI-45) to 1x 100X (MM SC) with Link Fault Passthrough Media Convertor s 11
IMC-111FB-55-5C Mini Type 1x 10/1007X (RI-45) to 1x 100FX.(SM SC) with Link Fault Passthrough Media Convertor s 153
IMC-111PB Mini Type 1x 10/100TX (R)-45) to 1x 100FX (SFP) with Link Fault Passthrough Media Convertor $ 131
FAST Ethernet Chassis
RMC-1000 Chassis of Card type Media Convertor s 799
RMC121FB-MM Cardty to1 i s0) s 13
RMC121FB-55 Card type 2 10/100TX (RJ-45) to 1x 100FX (Single Mode / SC) Media Convertor s 17
RMC-111FB-MM Card type 1x 10/100TX (R)-45) to 1x 100FX (Multi-Mode / SC) Media Convertor $ 138
RMC-111FB-55 Card type 1x 10/100TX (RJ-45) to 1x 100FX (signle Mode / SC) Media Convertor s 17
RMC-111PB Card type 1x 10/100TX (RJ-45) to 1x 100FX (SFP) Media Convertor s 108
GIGA Ethernet Chassi
RGMC-111GPB Card type 1x 10/100/1000TX (RJ-45) to 1x 1000 SFP slot Media Convertor $ 175
FAST Ethernet POE (PSE)
IPMC-111PB Siim Type 1x 100TX (RJ-45) to 1x 100FX SFP Media Convertor s 194
Gigabit Ethernet
IGMC-1011GF-MM-SC Slim Type 1x 1000T (RJ-45) to 1x 1000SX (Mult-Mode / SC) Gigabit Media Convertor s 23
IGMC-1011GF-55-5C Slim Type 1x 10007 (RJ-45) to 1x 1000LX (Single Mode / SC) Gigabit Media Convertor s 2s
IGMC-1011GP Slim Type 1x 1000TX (RJ-45) to 1x 1000 (SFP) Gigabit Media Convertor $ 175
IGMC-111GPB Type 1x 100/1000TX (RJ-45) to 1x 100/1000 (SFP) Gigabit Media Convertor $ 175
Fiber By Pass Switch
1BS-102FX-55-LC Industril ~Single mode s 900
1BS-102FX-MM-LC Industrial - Multi mode s 800

SPL series
SPL-101GT-AT Industrial 1-port Gigabit High Power PoE Splitter with 30watts output, IEEEBO02 3at standard compliant
INJ series.
INJ-102GT Industrial 2-port High Power PoE Injector (Ggabit)
INJ-102GT-24V Industrial2-port High Power PoE Injector (Gigabi) with -24V nput
Serial to Serial Converter
IsC-1112 Industrial 1XRS-232 to 1 xRS-422/485 Serial Convertor
ISC-1112-1 Industrial 1x RS232 to 1XRS422/485 Serial Convertor with 24V isolation
I5C-1212-1 Industrial R5422/485 repeater with 24V iolation
USB to Serial Converter
15C-1210U-1 Industrial 1x USB2.0 to 1x R5422/435 Convertor with2KV Isolation
15C-1310U-1 Industrial 1x USB2.0 to 1 RS232/422/485 Convertor with 2KV lsolation
15C-4110U iim size 1 ports USB20to 4 t
IsC-8110U im size 1 ports USB2.

Industrial Device Server
Serial to Fast Ethernet

IDS-5011 Palm size 1x R5232 to 1x 10/1007X (RJ-45) Device Server

IDS-5011F-5S Palm size 1x R5232/422/485 t0 1x 100BaseFX (Single Mode / SC) Device Server

IDS-5042+ 10/1007X

IDS-141A Slim Type 4 RS232 to 1x 10/100TX(RI-45) Device Server

Serial to Wireless Ethernet

IDS-5011-WG Palm size 1x R5232/422/485 to 1x 10/1007TX (RJ-45) or 802.11b/g (WLAN client) Device Server

IDS-5042-1WG Rugged 4x RS422/485 2KV solated) to 2x 10/100TX (RI-4S) or 1x802.11b/g (WLAN client) Device Server

Industrial Wireless Solution
Wireless Access Point

1AP-120+ Rugged 2« 10/100TX (RJ-45 LAN with one PoE client) to 1x 802.11b/g Access Point
1AP-620+ Rugged 2x 10/100TX (RJ-45 LAN with one PoE client) + 1x 802.11a/b/g/n Access Point

1GAP-420+ (R1-45 LA 1x802.11b/g/n Access Point

IGAP-620+ Rugged 2x 10/100/1000TX (RI-45 LAN with one PO client) + 1x 802.11a/b/g/n Access Point
IGAP-6620+ Rugged (R1-45 LA 02.113/b/g/n Access Point

1AP-6701-WA+ 1P 67 Waterproof 1x 10/100TX (RJ-45 LAN with PoE client) to 1x802.11b/g Access Point / 1Km
1AP-6701N-WA+ 1P 67 Waterproof 1x 10/1007X (RJ-45 LAN with PoE client) to 1x802.11b/g Access Point / 1Km with N type connector
1AP-W512+ 1P 67 Waterproof 1x 10/100TX (PD) to 15802.11a/n Access Point with N type connector
1AP-W510+ 1P 67 Waterproof 1x 10/1007X (PD) to 1xB02.11a/0n Access Point / 10Km with nternal Antenna
Wireless Access Point Router
1AR-120 Rugged 2x 10/1007X (RJ-45 LAN) to 14802.11b/g and 3G VPN Router

IAR-620 Rugged 2x 10/100T (RI-45 LAN) to 1802 11a/b/g/n and 3G VPN Router

Wireless Access Point Router Gigabit (3G)
IGAR-1062(+)-3G Industrial IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n 36 Cellular Router

IGAR-1662(+)-3G IndustrialIEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n with Dual RF and 36 Celllar Router with 2x10/100/10008se-T(x)
Wireless Access Point Router Gigabit (4G)
IGAR-1062(+)-4G Industrial IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n 4G Cellular Router

USB 3G Cellular VPN Router
IR-711U8 Mini Type 1x 10/1007X (RJ-45 LAN) to 36 VPN Router
1R710 Mini Type 13 10/1007X (R1-45 LAN) to 36 VPN Router (SIV Siot)
Gigabit VPN Router
IGR-20 2x10/100/1000 (1 WAN and 1 LAN port) with 4x DI + 4x DO
IGR-20+ 210/100/1000 (1 WAN and 1 LAN PSE port) with 4x DI + 4% DO
Industrial M2M Gateway
Wireless Access Point

IMG-1312-D Industrial M2M Gateway with 2 x10/100Base-T(X) & 1xRS-232/422/485
[Open Vision (Network Management Software)

Open Vision Pro 250 NMS to manage 250 nodes from single station

Open Vision Pro 1,000 NMS to manage 1,000
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[AlL Orders should be placed by:

All ZoneFlex Products must be ordered with WatchDog Support
WatchDog Support: 801-, 802-, 803-, 806-, 807
WatchDog Support Renewals: 821-, 822-, 823-, 826-, 827-

For the following products:
ZoneFlex Indoor APs: R700, R500, R300, 7982, 7372, 7372-E, 7352, 7321, 7363, 7441 (excludes 7025 & 7055)
ZoneDirector 5000 with DC Power (901-5100-XX00)
ZoneFlex Outdoor APs with no power adapter: 7762-AC, 7762-5-AC, 7782, 7782-S, 7782-N, 7782-E, T300, T301n, T301s, T300e
Identify the Part Number. For example, 901-7982-XX00, where XX = Country Code Setting, either:
- US - pre-set and locked US country setting for APs
- IL - pre-set and locked IL country setting for APs
- WW - no country setting
No power adapter included. Spare power adapters available under “Training and Accessories”. _If needed, select the applicable power adapater for the AP and country version.

For ZoneFlex 7025 Wall Switch
Identify the Part Number. For example, 901-7025-XX02 where XX = Country Code Setting and/or Size, either:
- US (Rectangular 85mm x 128 mm x 30 mm, locked US country setting)
- UN (Rectangular 85mm x 128 mm x 30 mm, no country setting)
- WW (Square 85 mm x 85 mm x 30 mm, no country setting)
No power adapter included. Spare power adapters available under “Training and Accessories”. _If needed, select the applicable power adapater for the AP and country version.

For ZoneFlex 7055 Wall Switch
Identify the Part Number. For example, 901-7025-XX01 where XX = Country Code Setting and/or Size, either:
- US - pre-set and locked US country setting
- WW - no country setting
- IL - pre-set and locked IL country setting for APs
- CN - no support for 48VDC power
No power adapter included. Spare power adapters available under “Training and Accessories”. _If needed, select the applicable power adapater for the AP and country version.

For the following products:
ZoneFlex Outdoor APs with power adapter: 7762, 7762-S, 7762-T

ZoneFlex Bridges: 7731 (single unit and pair)

ZoneDirector Controllers which include power adapter: ZD1100, ZD3000, ZDS000 with AC Power (excludes ZD5000 with DC Power)
NFR kits which include ZoneDirector Controllers

Identify the Part Number. For example, 901-7762-XX01, where XX = Type of Power Adapter, either:
- US (US Power Adapter with pre-set and locked US country setting for APs and Bridges; for controllers use UN)
- EU (EU Power Adapter with no country setting)

- AR (AR Power Adapter with special Argentina approval)

- AU (AU Power Adapter with no country setting)

- BR (US Power Adapter with 110 and 220 power input w/ special Brazil ID with no country setting)
- CH (US Power Adapter)

- CN (CN Power Adapter)

- IL (pre-set and locked IL country setting for APs. For ZoneDirectors for Israel, order -EU)

- IN (India Power Adapter with no country setting)

- JP (No Power Adapter for APs with no country setting, Japan Power Adapter for ZoneDirector)
- KR (Korea Power Adapter with no country setting)

- PK (EU Power Adapter with Pakistan label and no country setting)

- SA (South African Power Adapter with no country setting)

- UK (UK Power Adapter with no country setting)

- UN (US Power Adapter with no country setting)

- UU (US Power Adapter with 110 and 220 power input)

ZoneDirector is used to control multiple ZoneFlex Access Points.
These products provide wireless access for hot zones. Typical deployments include small and medium businesses (SMBs), hotels, schools, shopping malls, airports and public access areas.
|All products must be purchased with WatchDog Support (Partner WatchDog Premium Support, WatchDog Premium Support, or WatchDog Advanced Replacement)

|All ZoneDirectors include Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part Number Description Mandatory Support | List Price Orderable
Options

ZoneDirector

901-1106-XX00  ZoneDirector 1100, licensed for up to 6 ZoneFlex Access Points. ZD1100 can be upgraded to support up to 50 APs with AP license upgrades. $ 1,200 now
901-3025-XX00  ZoneDirector 3000, licensed for up to 25 ZoneFlex Access Points. ZD3000 can be upgraded to support up to 500 APs with AP license upgrades. s 6,000 now
901-3050-XX00  ZoneDirector 3000, licensed for up to 50 ZoneFlex Access Points. ZD3000 can be upgraded to support up to 500 APs with AP license upgrades. $ 9,000 now
901-5100-XX00  ZoneDirector 5000, licensed for up to 100 ZoneFlex Access Points,with dual DC Power Supplies, Fans, Rack Rail Mount Kit. ZD5000 can be upgraded s 35,000 now

to support up to 1000 APs with AP license upgrades.

901-5100-XX10  ZoneDirector 5000, licensed for up to 100 ZoneFlex Access Points, with dual AC Power Supplies, AC power cords, Fans , Rack Rail Mount Kit. ZD5000 s 35,000 now
can be upgraded to support up to 1000 APs with AP license upgrades.

Redundant To purchase a ZoneDirector controller for redundancy, purchase the lowest licensed model (e.g. ZD1106, ZD3025 or ZD5100) + purchase.
Controller matching RDY Watchdog Support (803-xxxx-xRDY) for that controller series. Refer to the Redundant Controller Support section under the
WatchDog Support tab for RDY SKUs.

ZoneFlex Access Points can be deployed in standalone mode or can be deployed with ZoneDirectors or can be deployed with SCG-200 or VSCG controllers with LWAPP enabled.
These products provide wireless access for hot zones. Typical deployments include small and medium businesses (SMBs), hotels, schools, shopping malls, airports and public access areas.
|All products must be purchased with WatchDog Support (Partner WatchDog Premium Support, WatchDog Premium Support, o WatchDog Advanced Replacement)

|All indoor ZoneFlex products include Limited Lifetime Warranty.

995 now

901-R700-XX00  ZoneFlex R700 dual-band 802.11abgn/ac Wireless Access Point, 3x3:
adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited Lifetime Warranty.

901-7982-XX00  ZoneFlex 7982 dual-band (5 GHz and 2.4 GHz concurrent) 802.11n Wireless Access Point, 3x3:3 streams, Dynamic Beamform, dual ports, PoE support. s 995 now
Does not include power adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited Lifetime Warranty.

streams, BeamFlex+, dual ports, 802.3af PoE support. Does not include power

901-R500-XX00  ZoneFlex R500 dual-band 802.11abgn/ac Wireless Access Point, 2x2:2 streams, BeamFlex+, dual ports, 802.3af PoE support. Does not include power s 645 now
adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited Lifetime Warranty.
901-7372-XX00  ZoneFlex 7372 dual-band (5 GHz and 2.4 GHz concurrent) 802.11n Wireless Access Point, 2x2:2 streams, BeamFlex, PD-MRC, dual ports, PoE support s 649 now

Does not include power adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited Lifetime Warranty.

901-7372-XX50  ZoneFlex 7372-E dual-band (5 GHz and 2.4 GHz concurrent) 802.11n Wireless Access Point, 2x2:2 streams, External antenna only, dual ports, PoE $ 649 now
support. Does not include antenna(s), power adapter, or PoE injector. Includes Limited Lifetime Warranty.
901-7352-XX00  ZoneFlex 7352 single-band (2.4 GHz) 802.11n Wireless Access Point, 2x2:2 streams, BeamFlex, PD-MRC, dual ports, PoE support. Does not include s 449 now

power adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited Lifetime Warranty.

901-R300-XX02  ZoneFlex R300, dual band 802.11n Indoor Access Point, BeamFlex, 2x2:2, 1-Port, PoE, Does not include power adapter or PoE Injector. Limited $ 395 now
Lifetime Warranty

901-7363-XX00 | ZoneFlex dual-band (5 GHz and 2.4 GHz concurrent) Mid-Range 802.11n Wireless Access Point, 14-element smart antenna, three ports (1GE + 2FE), S 599 |EOS 11/30/14
PoE support. Does not include power adapter.

901-7055-XX01  ZoneFlex 802.11n dual-band concurrent 2.4 GHz & 5 GHz, Wired/Wireless Wall Switch, 1 10/100/1000 & 4 10/100 Ethernet Access Ports, POE in, $ 369 now

802.3af Ethernet out (one port), PBX pass through. Does not include DC power supply.

901-T300-xx01  ZoneFlex T300, omni, outdoor access point, 802.11ac 2x2:2 internal BeamFlex+, dual band concurrent, one ethernet port, PoE input, includes s 1,295 now
mounting bracket and one year warranty. Does not include PoE injector.

Ruckus Wireless Confidential 11/3/2014
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901-T301-xx61

901-T301-xx51

901-T300-xx81

901-7782-XX01

901-7782-XX51

901-7782-XX61

901-7782-XX81

ZoneFlex T301n, 30x30 deg, Outdoor 802.11ac 2x2:2, narrow beam, dual band concurrent access point, one ethernet port, PoE input includes
adjustable mounting bracket and one year warranty. , Does not include PoE injector.

ZoneFlex T301s, 120x30 deg, Outdoor 802.11ac 2x2:2, 120 degree sector, dual band concurrent access point, one ethernet port, PoE input includes
adjustable mounting bracket and one year warranty. , Does not include PoE injector.

ZoneFlex T300e, outdoor access point, 802.11ac 2x2:2 internal BeamFlex+ 2GHz & 5GHz, external 5GHz N-female, dual band concurrent, one
ethernet port, PoE input, includes mounting bracket and one year warranty. Does not include PoE injector or external 5GHz antenna.

ZoneFlex 7782 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 3x3:3 Stream, Omnidirectional Beamflex coverage, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band,
Dual 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 90-264 Vac, POE in and POE out, GPS, IP-67 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature. Includes
‘weatherized AC connector, flexible AnyAngle mounting kit and standard 1 year warranty. Does not include power adapter, PoE injector or AC power
cord. Requires user supplied AC cord.

ZoneFlex 7782-5 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 3x3:3 Stream, 120-degree sector Beamflex coverage, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual
band, Dual 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 90-264 Vac, POE in and POE out, GPS, IP-67 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature. Includes
Wweatherized AC connector, flexible AnyAngle mounting kit and standard 1 year warranty. Does not include power adapter, PoE injector or AC power
cord. Requires user supplied AC cord.

ZoneFlex 7782-N 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, Narrowbeam 30x30 degree Beamflex coverage, 1 pattern, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent
dual band, Dual 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 90-264 Vac, POE in and POE out, GPS, IP-67 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature.
Includes weatherized AC connector, flexible AnyAngle mounting kit and standard 1 year warranty. Does not include power adapter, PoE injector or
AC power cord. Requires user supplied AC cord.

ZoneFlex 7782-E 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band, Dual Ethernet ports, POE in, POE out, 100-250VAC,
1P-67 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature, six external antenna connectors for 2.4/5GHz operation, Includes mounting kit, GPS
antenna, 1 year warranty. Does not include external antennas, RF cables, PoE Injector or AC Power Cord.

1,495

1,495

1,395

2,999

2,999

2,999

2,999

now

now

now

now

now

now

now
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901-7762-XX01 | ZoneFlex 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band, Dual Ethernet ports, POE in and POE out, IP-67 Outdoor S 1,999 now
enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature, Dual Band (2.4GHz and 5GHz) 19 element smart antenna, two antenna connectors for optional
external 5GHz antenna, including PoE injector with its power adapter (unless specified otherwise for certain countries), and flexible mounting kit.
Does not include Limited Lifetime Warranty.

901-7762-XX03  ZoneFlex 7762-AC 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band, Dual Ethernet ports, VAC in, POE in and POE out, s 2,499 now
1P-67 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C, Dual Band (2.4GHz and 5GHz) 19 element smart antenna, two antenna connectors for optional external 5GHz
antenna, includes AnyAngle mounting bracket. Does not include AC Cord, PoE Injector or Limited Lifetime Warranty.

901-7762-XX51  ZoneFlex 7762-5 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band, Dual Ethernet ports, POE in and POE out, IP-67 $ 1,999 [now
Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature, 12 element, 120 degree Smart Sector 2.4 GHz antenna, two external antenna connectors for
5GHz operation, including PoE injector with its power adapter (unless specified otherwise for certain countries), and flexible mounting kit. Does
not include Limited Lifetime Warranty

901-7762-XX53  ZoneFlex 7762-5-AC 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band, Dual Ethernet ports, VAC in, POE in and POE s 2,499 now
out, IP-67 Outdoor enclosure, 40 to 65C, 2.4GHz 12 element, 120 degree Smart Sector 2.4 GHz antenna, two external antenna connectors for 5GHz
operation, includes AnyAngle mounting bracket. Does not include AC cord, PoE injector, or Limited Lifetime Warranty.

901-7762-XX91  ZoneFlex 7762-T 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 2.4GHz and 5GHz concurrent dual band, Dual Ethernet ports, POE in and POE out, IP-67 $ 1,999 \now
Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature, 2.4GHz 12-element, 360 degree 2.4 GHz antenna, two external antenna connectors for 5GHz
operation, including PoE injector with its power adapter (unless specified otherwise for certain countries), and flexible mounting kit. Does not
include Limited Lifetime Warranty

901-7731-XX02  ZoneFlex 802.11n (5 GHz) Outdoor Wireless Bridge, pre-provisioned pair, IP-65 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature, dual s 2,398 now
polarization antennas and two external N-Type connectors, including PoE injector with its power adapter (unless specified otherwise for certain
countries), and flexible mounting kit. Does not include Limited Lifetime Warranty

901-7731-XX01  ZoneFlex 802.11n (5 GHz) Outdoor Wireless Bridge, single unit, IP-65 Outdoor enclosure, -40 to 65C Operating Temperature, dual polarization $ 1,199 \now
antennas and two external N-type connectors, including PoE injector with its power adapter (unless specified otherwise for certain countries), and
flexible mounting kit. Does not include Limited Lifetime Warranty

901-7441-XX01  ZoneFlex7441, 802.11n 1x1:1, Single Band Access Point for DAS, 2.4GHz or 5GHz selectable, one 10/100/1000 Ethernet port, 802.3af PoE input or DC s 699 now
in, does not include power adapter.

901-0100-0001  Ruckus Planner powered by th Ruckus antenna patterns to assist customers for pre-deployment est 495 now

These bundle products provide wireless access for hot zones.

NFR (Not For Resale) Kits for Channel Partners (maximum of 1 unit per kit per accredited partner) - Requires approval from Ruckus sales

903-R700-US98  One (1) unit of ZD1106 and three units of ZFR700 $ 1,795 now
903-7762-U598  One (1) unit of ZD1106 and Two (2) units of ZF7762 s 1,995 now
903-7782-US98  One (1) unit of ZD1106 and Two (2) units of ZF7782 s 2,995 now
903-7372-U598  One (1) unit of ZD 1106 and Three (3) units of ZF7372 s 1,495 now
903-7982-US98  One (1) unit of ZD 1106 and Three (3) units of ZF7982 S 1,795 now
903-7731-US98  One (1) unit of ZD1106 and Two (2) units of ZF7731 S 1,995 now
903-0100-0001  Ruckus Planner powered by AirMagnet. RF Planner with Ruckus antenna patterns to assist partners for pre-deployment estimates s 195 now

ZoneDirector License Upgrades

ZoneDirector License Upgrade allows ZoneDirectors to manage additional ZoneFlex Access Points.

909-1012-ZD00 | ZoneDirector 1000 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 12 ZoneFlex Access Points s 1,000 |EOS 2/28/17
909-1025-ZD00 | ZoneDirector 1000 License Upgrade from supporting 12 to supporting 25 ZoneFlex Access Points s 2,500 |EOS 2/28/17
909-1050-ZD00 | ZoneDirector 1000 License Upgrade from supporting 25 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 4,000 EOS 2/28/17
909-1112-ZD00  ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 12 ZoneFlex Access Points s 800 now
909-1125-ZD01  ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 25 ZoneFlex Access Points s 2,800 now
909-1150-ZD01  ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 5,800 now
909-1125-ZD00  ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 12 to supporting 25 ZoneFlex Access Points s 2,000 now
909-1150-ZD02  ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 12 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 5,000 now
909-1150-ZD00  ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 25 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 3,000 now
909-3050-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade from supporting 25 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 4,000 now
909-0025-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 25 ZoneFlex Access Points s 3,000 now
909-0050-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 5,000 now
909-0100-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 100 ZoneFlex Access Points s 10,000 now
909-0150-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 150 ZoneFlex Access Points s 15,000 now
909-0200-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 200 ZoneFlex Access Points s 20,000 now
909-0250-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 250 ZoneFlex Access Points s 25,000 now
909-0300-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 300 ZoneFlex Access Points s 30,000 now
909-0350-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 350 ZoneFlex Access Points s 35,000 now
909-0400-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 400 ZoneFlex Access Points s 40,000 now
909-0450-ZD00  ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 450 ZoneFlex Access Points s 45,000 now
909-0050-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 50 ZoneFlex Access Points s 5,000 now
909-0100-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 100 ZoneFlex Access Points s 10,000 now
909-0150-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 150 ZoneFlex Access Points s 15,000 now
909-0200-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 200 ZoneFlex Access Points s 20,000 now
909-0250-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 250 ZoneFlex Access Points s 25,000 now
909-0300-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 300 ZoneFlex Access Points s 30,000 now
909-0350-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 350 ZoneFlex Access Points s 35,000 now
909-0400-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 400 ZoneFlex Access Points s 40,000 now
909-0450-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 450 ZoneFlex Access Points s 45,000 now
909-0500-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 500 ZoneFlex Access Points s 50,000 now
909-0550-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 550 ZoneFlex Access Points s 55,000 now
909-0600-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 600 ZoneFlex Access Points s 60,000 now
909-0650-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 650 ZoneFlex Access Points s 65,000 now
909-0700-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 700 ZoneFlex Access Points s 70,000 now
909-0750-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 750 ZoneFlex Access Points s 75,000 now
909-0800-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 800 ZoneFlex Access Points s 80,000 now
909-0850-ZD50  ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 850 ZoneFlex Access Points s 85,000 now
909-0900-ZD50__ ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 900 ZoneFlex Access Points s 90,000 now
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Warranty - ZoneFlex

ZoneFlex Indoor products include Lifetime Warranty. ZoneFlex Outdoor products include Standard Warranty

[VSCG is used to control multiple ZoneFlex Access Points.
| The vSCG product and all SCG licenses must be purchased with WatchDog Support (Partner or End User WatchDog Support)

909-520V-WW00  Virtual SmartCell Gateway. Base software platform as virtual appliance, 1 AP license s 995 now

909-0005-SG00  vSCG License supporting 5 Ruckus Access Points 500 now

909-0010-SG00  vSCG License supporting 10 Ruckus Access Points 1,000 now

909-0025-SG00  vSCG License supporting 25 Ruckus Access Points 2,500 now

909-0050-SG00  vSCG License supporting 50 Ruckus Access Points 5,000 now

909-0500-SG00  SCG / vSCG License supporting 500 Ruckus Access Points 50,000 now

909-001K-SG00  SCG / vSCG License supporting 1,000 Ruckus Access Points 100,000 now

909-005K-SG00  SCG / vSCG License supporting 5,000 Ruckus Access Points 500,000 now

S
S
S
S
909-0100-SG00  SCG / vSCG License supporting 100 Ruckus Access Points s 10,000 now
S
S
S
S

909-010K-SG00  SCG / vSCG License supporting 10,000 Ruckus Access Points 1,000,000 now

909-0100-RXGW  SCG / vSCG Direct Tunnel license. The RXGW license will allow tunneling of data traffic directly from Ruckus APs to an external gateway (e.g. ALU s 1,000 now
7750). This license is applicable in increments of 100 APs.

Al prices are quoted in US dollars.

Europe certification include completed country notification for the following EU countries : [ [ [

Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, ltaly, Lithunania, Luxemburg, Malta, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Sloveni

* 901-2741-JP01, 901-7762-JP01, 901-11XX-JP00, 901-7762-JP01, 901-7762-JP51, 901-7762-JP91,903-7363-JP13, 903-7762-JP12 do not ship with PoE injector or its associated power adapter. ‘ ‘

Malaysia, South Africa and Vietnam certification will require approval from registered distributor [ | |
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Selected Countries, subject to certification as noted for each product below

USA

Israel

|All other countries

Selected Countries, subject to certification as noted for each product below

USA

Non-US contries with rectangular wall jack

Non-US contries with square wall jack

Selected Countries, subject to certification as noted for each product below

USA

Al other countries except China

Israel

China

Selected Countries, subject to certification as noted for each product below

USA (for APs)

Europe (except UK), Chile, Egypt, Indonesia, Pakistan, Russia, Saudi Arabia (except Dharan), Vietnam, Israel (for

[Argentina

|Australia, New Zealand

Brazil

China

China (preferred)

Israel

India

Japan

Korea*

Pakistan

|South Africa

Hong Kong, Kenya, Malaysia, Singapore, UAE, UK

USA (for controllers), Canada, Colombia, Ecuador, Mexico

Philippines, Saudi Arabia (Dharan), Taiwan, Thailand, Uruguay

|Approved Countries Warranty
|us, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Botswana, Canada, Chile, China, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan*, Kenya, Korea, Mexico, New Zealand, Limited
Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, South Africa, Singapore, Thailand, UAE Lifetime
US, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, Colombia, Ecuador, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kenya, Korea, Malaysia,  Limited
[Mexico, New Zealand, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Uruguay, Vietnam Lifetime
|s, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, Colombia, Ecuador, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kenya, Korea, Malaysia,  Limited
[Mexico, New Zealand, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Uruguay, Vietnam Lifetime
US, Europe, Australia, Bangladesh, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Ecuador, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kenya, Korea,  Limited
[Malaysia, Mexico, New Zealand, Philippines, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Uganda, Uruguay, Vietnam Lifetime
|s, Europe, Australia, Bangladesh, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Ecuador, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kenya, Korea,  Limited
[Malaysia, Mexico, New Zealand, Philippines, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Uganda, Uruguay, Vietnam Lifetime
US, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Israel, Japan, Korea, Mexico,
New Zealand, Pakistan, Peru, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam
US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, China, Columbia, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Israel, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Mauritius, Mexico, New Limited
Zealand, Nigeria, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam Lifetime
US, Europe, Canada Limited
Lifetime
US, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Israel, Japan, Korea, Malaysia,  Limited
[Mexico, New Zealand, Nigeria, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam Lifetime
|s, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Indoneia, Korea, New Zealand, Peru, Philippines, ~Limited
[Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam Lifetime
US, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Mexico, Limited
New Zealand, Nigeria, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam Lifetime
|s, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Botswana, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Israel, Japan, Limited
[Mauritius, Mexico, Kenya, Korea, New Zealand, Pakistan, Peru, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, ~Lifetime
Vietnam
US, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan, Kenya, Malaysia, Mauritius, Limited
[Mexico, New Zealand, Nigeria, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam Lifetime
US, Europe, Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Colombia, China, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Israel, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Mexico, New Limited
Zealand, Philippines, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam Lifetime
US, Europe, Russia Standard
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US, Europe, Indonesia, Russia

US, Europe, Indonesia, Russia

US, Europe, Russia

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan, New Zealand, Peru, Philippines, Russia,

Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan, New Zealand, Peru, Philippines, Russia,
Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Japan, New Zealand, Peru, Philippines, Russia, Saudi
|Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Costa Rica, Hong Kong, India, Japan, New Zealand, Peru, Philippines, Russia, Saudi
|Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard
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[US. Europe, Argentina, Australia, Botswana, Brazil, Canada, China, Colombia, Egypt, Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan', Kenya, Korea, Malaysia, _ Standard
[Mauritius, Mexico, New Zealand, Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Colombia, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Israel, Korea, Japan, Mexico, New Zealand, Russia, UAE Standard
|Us, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Colombia, Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan*, Kenya, Korea, Mexico, New Zealand, Nigeria, Peru, Philippines, Standard
Russia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Colombia, India, Israel, Japan, Mexico, New Zealand, Russia, Uganda, UAE Standard
|Us, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, China, Columbia, Hong Kong, India, Israel Japan*, Kenya, Korea, Mexico, New Zealand, Philippines, Russia, Standard
South Africa, Thailand, UAE

US, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, China, Colombia, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kenya, Korea, Malaysia, Mauritius, Mexico, New Standard
Zealand, Philippines, Russia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam

|us, Europe, Australia, Brazil, Canada, China, Colombia, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kenya, Korea, Malaysia, Mauritius, Mexico, New Standard

Zealand, Philippines, Russia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand, UAE, Vietnam

US, Europe, China, Colombia, India

n/a

n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
License increases support for the ZoneDirector 3000 or 5000 by XXXX amount (e.g. by 50, 100, ... 900 APs). n/a
n/a
For example, to order a new ZD3000 controller with n/a
Support for: Order: Price: a
200 APs 901-3050-XX00 59,000 w/a
and 909-0150-ZD00 515,000 Va

Total 524,000
n/a
500 AP 901-3050-XX00 $9,000 n/a
and 909-0450-ZD00 45,000 n/a

Total $54,000
To order a new ZD5000 controller (DC power) with n/a
Support for: Order: Price: n/a
200 APs 901-5100-XX00 $35,000 nia
and 909-0100-2050 510,000 A
Total 545,000 a
1,000 APs 901-5100-XX00 $35,000 na
and 909-0900-ZD50 $90,000 n/a
Total $125,000 n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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Product Name

Part Number

Description MSRP

Xi-1 AP-Xi-1-US00 Xclaim Indoor Single-Band (2.4GHz & 5GHz Selectable) 802.11n Wireless Access Point. 2x2| $ 89.00
Xi-2 AP-Xi-2-US00 Xclaim Indoor Dual-Band (2.4GHz & 5GHz Concurrent) 802.11n Wireless Access Point. 2x2| $ 149.00
Xi-3 AP-Xi-3-US00 Xclaim Indoor Dual-Band (2.4GHz & 5GHz Concurrent) 802.11ac Wireless Access Point. 2x4 $ 199.00
Outdoor

Xclaim Outdoor Dual-Band (2.4GHz & 5GHz Concurrent) 802.11ac Wireless Access Point.

2x2 Spatial Streams. Includes

integrated dual-band internal antennas as well as connectors for optional external 5GHz

antenna. Includes PoE Adapter
Xo-1 AP-X0-1-US00 and pole mounting bracket S 299.00
[Accessories |
|Xi—SeriesPoE Adapter AF-Xi-US00 Single Xi-Series PoE Adapter | $ 15.00 |

Xclam
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